A °R
012 Jaarganglimiet 2026
Kampen, 28-2-2026 A
Programmanr. 14 Meisjes, 200m vrije slag 012
28-2-2026 - 17:24 Resultaten

rang naam

1. Noura Jonker
. Jessica Bannatyne
. Fayienne Roelink
. Daelysa Ramos
M. van Schoonneveldt
. Fiene Madlener
. Joélly Martena
. Marley Zwolle
9. Elise Venema

10. Mila Geersen

AFGEM Emilie Berkhof

®NO GO AWN

vereniging

WZ&PC Purmerend
BZ en PC
Oz&PC

ZC Polaris

Psv

Vzc
Dedemsvaart-AC
Oz&PC

Vzc

OzZ&PC

Vzc

intijd
2:33.23
2:35.62
2:35.37
2:53.39
3:03.79
3:04.25
3:16.83
3:07.29
3:16.93
3:37.58
2:48.24

201400548
201400158
201400154
201400386
201400004
201400576
201400486
201401018
201400742
201401306
201401302

tijd
2:29.51
2:30.27
2:34.37
2:52.26
2:55.20
2:55.64
2:55.96
2:55.96
3:17.08
3:39.18

FJ1
FJ2

RT

50m

34.27
34.03
34.64
37.59
39.38
39.15
38.58
40.58
43.78
46.92

100m

1:13.43
1:13.17
1:13.79
1:21.58
1:24.39
1:25.74
1:23.83
1:27.03
1:35.16
1:43.13

150m 200m

2:29.51
2:30.27
2:34.37
2:52.26
2:55.20
2:55.64
2:55.96
2:55.96
3:17.08
3:39.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Deltasteur
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