

Programmanr. 14  
28-2-2026 - 17:24

Meisjes, 200m vrije slag

o12  
Resultaten

rang naam	vereniging	intijd	tijd	RT	50m	100m	150m	200m
1. Noura Jonker	WZ&PC Purmerend	2:33.23 201400548	<b>2:29.51</b>		34.27	1:13.43		2:29.51
2. Jessica Bannatyne	BZ en PC	2:35.62 201400158	<b>2:30.27</b>		34.03	1:13.17		2:30.27
3. Fayienne Roelink	O Z & P C	2:35.37 201400154	<b>2:34.37</b>		34.64	1:13.79		2:34.37
4. Daelysa Ramos	ZC Polaris	2:53.39 201400386	<b>2:52.26</b>		37.59	1:21.58		2:52.26
5. M. van Schoonveldt	Psv	3:03.79 201400004	<b>2:55.20</b>		39.38	1:24.39		2:55.20
6. Fiene Madlener	Vzc	3:04.25 201400576	<b>2:55.64</b>		39.15	1:25.74		2:55.64
7. Joëilly Martena	Dedemsvaart-AC	3:16.83 201400486	<b>2:55.96</b>	FJ 1	38.58	1:23.83		2:55.96
8. Marley Zwolle	O Z & P C	3:07.29 201401018	<b>2:55.96</b>	FJ 2	40.58	1:27.03		2:55.96
9. Elise Venema	Vzc	3:16.93 201400742	<b>3:17.08</b>		43.78	1:35.16		3:17.08
10. Mila Geersen	O Z & P C	3:37.58 201401306	<b>3:39.18</b>		46.92	1:43.13		3:39.18
AFGEM Emilie Berkhof	Vzc	2:48.24 201401302						